1. To what extent do you agree or disagree with the following: - COVID-19 is a serious economic crisis in Canada

Gender EDUCATION AGE GROUP Male - AGE GROUP Female - AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y z a

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 408 598 251 343 412 78 173 192 151 200 212 39 155 392 420 68 290 254 394 31 88 102 187 37 202 152 207
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
965 472 493 270 328 368 119 151 178 150 182 186 138 265 323 240 106 260 246 354 68 108 113 183 38 152 133 171
Top 2 Box (Net) 96% 96% 96% 95% 94% 98% 95% 96% 93% 95% 98% 98% 94% 95% 96% 98% 95% 95% 95% 98% 97% 95% 94% 98% 91% 95% 95% 98%
693 328 365 168 236 289 68 100 123 113 141 148 91 177 240 184 58 175 183 277 41 67 81 139 17 108 102 138
Strongly agree 69% 67% 71% 59% 68% 77% 54% 63% 65% 72% 76% 78% 62% 64% 71% 75% 52% 64% 70% 77% 58% 59% 67% 74% 41% 68% 73% 79%
CD * F FGH FGH * M * P PQ *x * * U *x Y
272 144 128 102 92 79 51 51 55 37 41 38 47 87 82 56 48 84 63 77 27 40 32 45 21 44 31 32
Somewhat agree 27% 29% 25% 36% 26% 21% 41% 32% 29% 23% 22% 20% 32% 31% 24% 23% 43% 31% 24% 21% 38% 36% 27% 24% 51% 28% 22% 19%
DE K* K * (0] RS* S *x * * *x
41 20 21 13 20 7 6 7 13 8 4 3 9 13 14 4 6 13 14 7 2 6 8 3 4 7 7 3
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 4% 4% 4% 5% 6% 2% 5% 4% 7% 5% 2% 2% 6% 5% 4% 2% 5% 5% 5% 2% 3% 5% 6% 2% 9% 5% 5% 2%
34 19 15 12 18 5 6 6 12 6 3 2 9 9 11 4 6 12 12 4 2 6 8 2 3 6 4 2
Somewhat disagree 3% 4% 3% 4% 5% 1% 5% 4% 6% 4% 2% 1% 6% 3% 3% 2% 5% 5% 4% 1% 3% 5% 6% 1% 8% 4% 3% 1%
7 1 6 1 3 3 * 1 1 2 1 2 - 3 3 - * 1 3 3 - - - 1 * 1 3 2
Strongly disagree 1% * 1% 1% 1% 1% * 1% * 1% * 1% - 1% 1% - * * 1% 1% - - - * 1% 1% 2% 1%
* * * * % * * * %
1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/NV/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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2. How many weeks of emergency savings have you got set aside in order to pay your bills if you had no income coming in? If you have less than a week, please input 0.

=

Gender

B C D E F

AGE
25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64
G H | J K L

EDUCATION

AGE GROUP

Male - AGE GROUP

Female - AGE GROUP

M N 0] P Q R S T u \Y w X Y z a

A
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 408 598 251 343 412 78 173 192 151 200 212 39 155 392 420 68 290 254 394 31 88 102 187 37 202 152 207
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
309 154 155 108 133 68 59 49 70 64 52 15 79 104 90 37 52 95 96 67 28 43 46 37 24 51 51 29
0 31% 31% 30% 38% 38% 18% 47% 31% 37% 40% 28% 8% 54% 37% 27% 15% 47% 35% 37% 18% 40% 38% 38% 20% 58% 32% 36% 17%
E E JK* K K K K NO* NO o) s* S S *x W W *x a a
45 19 26 18 21 6 4 14 10 11 4 1 6 13 17 8 3 19 19 4 2 3 11 2 1 16 8 1
1 4% 4% 5% 7% 6% 1% 3% 9% 5% 7% 2% 1% 4% 5% 5% 3% 3% 7% 7% 1% 3% 3% 9% 1% 3% 10% 6% 1%
E E * JK K K * * S S *x * W *x a a
78 34 44 25 36 16 7 19 26 10 12 4 2 30 28 18 7 35 25 12 4 14 10 6 3 20 15 6
2 8% 7% 9% 9% 10% 4% 5% 12% 14% 6% 7% 2% 1% 11% 8% 7% 6% 13% 10% 3% 5% 13% 8% 3% 7% 13% 11% 3%
E * K K * * S S * % W* * * % a a
44 26 18 20 17 8 15 5 11 5 6 2 5 8 20 12 13 10 13 8 9 3 10 4 4 7 3 4
3 4% 5% 4% 7% 5% 2% 12% 3% 6% 3% 3% 1% 3% 3% 6% 5% 12% 4% 5% 2% 13% 3% 8% 2% 11% 4% 2% 2%
108 55 52 28 37 42 12 16 20 17 26 16 12 24 45 27 12 25 29 41 10 7 16 21 2 17 13 20
4 11% 11% 10% 10% 11% 11% 10% 10% 11% 11% 14% 9% 8% 9% 13% 11% 11% 9% 11% 11% 15% 7% 13% 12% 5% 11% 9% 11%
* * * * % * * * %
24 13 10 11 4 9 5 6 3 1 4 5 - 4 10 10 5 9 2 8 5 4 - 4 - 4 2 4
5 2% 3% 2% 4% 1% 2% 4% 4% 2% 1% 2% 3% - 1% 3% 4% 4% 3% 1% 2% 7% 4% - 2% - 3% 2% 2%
* * * * % * * * %
27 9 19 12 10 5 5 7 4 6 3 2 4 3 9 12 5 11 6 5 4 3 1 1 1 7 5 5
6 3% 2% 4% 4% 3% 1% 4% 4% 2% 4% 2% 1% 3% 1% 3% 5% 5% 4% 2% 1% 5% 3% 1% * 3% 5% 4% 3%
* * M * * % * * * %
6 6 6 - 5 - 1 - - 5 - 1 1 5 1 1 - 5 1 - - - - 1 -
7 1% 1% 2% - 4% - 1% - - 3% - * * 4% * * - 7% 1% - - - - 1% -
48 25 23 10 16 22 3 7 7 9 13 9 - 21 10 16 2 12 12 21 - 6 2 17 2 6 10 5
8 5% 5% 4% 3% 5% 6% 2% 4% 3% 6% 7% 5% - 7% 3% 7% 2% 4% 5% 6% - 5% 2% 9% 4% 4% 7% 3%
92 36 56 14 21 57 4 10 11 10 22 35 13 19 32 27 3 17 19 53 2 5 7 22 1 11 12 32
9-12 9% 7% 11% 5% 6% 15% 3% 6% 6% 6% 12% 19% 9% 7% 10% 11% 2% 6% 7% 15% 3% 5% 6% 12% 2% 7% 8% 18%
cD * FGHI * * PQR *x * * *x 4
31 12 19 8 6 17 1 7 4 2 5 12 - 12 11 8 1 8 5 17 1 4 1 7 - 4 4 11
13-16 3% 2% 4% 3% 2% 5% 1% 4% 2% 2% 3% 6% - 4% 3% 3% 1% 3% 2% 5% 1% 3% 1% 4% - 3% 3% 6%
* * * * % * * %%
39 19 20 8 13 18 1 7 4 9 6 11 8 7 13 11 1 10 11 17 1 4 5 9 - 6 7 8
17-20 4% 4% 4% 3% 4% 5% 1% 4% 2% 6% 3% 6% 5% 3% 4% 5% 1% 4% 4% 5% 2% 3% 4% 5% - 4% 5% 4%
* * * %% * * %%
12 4 8 5 2 5 1 4 2 - 3 3 - 5 3 4 1 6 - 5 - 3 - 1 1 3 - 4
21-24 1% 1% 1% 2% * 1% 1% 3% 1% - 1% 1% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% - 2% - 3% - 1% 2% 2% - 2%
* * * * % * * % %k
10 7 3 - 3 7 - - 1 2 3 4 - - 4 6 - 1 2 7 - 1 1 5 - - 1 2
25-28 1% 1% 1% - 1% 2% - - 1% 1% 2% 2% - - 1% 3% - * 1% 2% - 1% 1% 3% - - 1% 1%
* * M * %%k * * %%k
133 73 60 10 27 95 3 7 18 9 26 70 14 26 45 48 2 17 19 95 - 12 11 50 2 5 8 45
More than 28 13% 15% 12% 4% 8% 25% 2% 5% 10% 6% 14% 37% 9% 9% 13% 20% 2% 6% 7% 26% - 10% 9% 27% 5% 3% 6% 26%
cD * FGI FGHIJ * MN * PQR ** * * uv ** 4
1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

309 154 155 108 133 68 59 49 70 64 52 15 79 104 90 37 52 95 96 67 28 43 46 37 24 51 51 29
No savings 31% 31% 30% 38% 38% 18% 47% 31% 37% 40% 28% 8% 54% 37% 27% 15% 47% 35% 37% 18% 40% 38% 38% 20% 58% 32% 36% 17%
E E JK* K K K K NO* NO (0] S* S S ** W* W* ** a a
45 19 26 18 21 6 4 14 10 11 4 1 6 13 17 8 3 19 19 4 2 3 11 2 1 16 8 1
Less than 2 weeks 4% 4% 5% 7% 6% 1% 3% 9% 5% 7% 2% 1% 4% 5% 5% 3% 3% 7% 7% 1% 3% 3% 9% 1% 3% 10% 6% 1%
E E * JK K K * * S S ** * W* ** a a
230 115 114 73 90 66 34 40 57 33 44 22 18 62 93 56 32 69 67 61 23 25 36 32 9 45 31 29
2 - 4 weeks 23% 23% 22% 26% 26% 18% 27% 25% 30% 21% 24% 12% 13% 23% 28% 23% 29% 25% 26% 17% 32% 22% 30% 17% 23% 28% 22% 17%
E E K* K K K K * L * S S ** * W* ** a
196 88 108 52 52 93 22 30 25 27 42 51 22 47 62 66 19 49 40 88 15 19 11 43 4 30 30 45
5 - 13 weeks (3 months) 20% 18% 21% 18% 15% 25% 18% 19% 13% 17% 22% 27% 15% 17% 18% 27% 17% 18% 16% 24% 22% 17% 9% 23% 9% 19% 21% 26%
92 43 50 21 24 48 3 18 11 13 18 30 8 24 30 30 3 24 18 47 2 12 6 23 1 13 12 24
14 - 26 weeks (6 months) 9% 9% 10% 7% 7% 13% 2% 11% 6% 9% 10% 16% 5% 9% 9% 12% 3% 9% 7% 13% 3% 10% 5% 12% 2% 8% 8% 14%
15 8 7 5 1 9 2 3 - 1 4 4 - 4 7 4 2 3 2 8 - 2 1 5 2 1 1 3
27 - 39 weeks (9 months) 1% 2% 1% 2% * 2% 2% 2% - 1% 2% 2% - 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% - 2% 1% 3% 5% 1% 1% 2%
* * * * % * * * %k
118 65 53 5 26 87 1 4 18 8 21 66 14 23 38 43 - 13 18 87 - 10 10 45 - 4 7 42
40 - 52 weeks (1 year) 12% 13% 10% 2% 7% 23% 1% 3% 10% 5% 11% 35% 9% 8% 11% 18% - 5% 7% 24% - 8% 8% 24% - 2% 5% 24%
C CD * FG FG FGHIJ * MN * PQR *x * * uv *x YZ
697 338 359 175 215 308 66 109 121 94 133 174 68 174 247 207 60 179 164 294 42 71 75 149 17 108 89 145
Up to 52 weeks (1 year) 69% 69% 70% 62% 62% 82% 53% 69% 63% 60% 72% 92% 46% 63% 73% 85% 53% 65% 63% 82% 60% 62% 62% 80% 42% 68% 64% 83%
ch * F FGHIJ * LM LMN * PQR ** * * uv ** YZ
579 273 306 170 189 221 65 105 103 86 112 109 55 151 209 164 60 165 147 207 42 61 65 104 17 104 82 103
Up to 39 weeks (9 months) 58% 55% 60% 60% 54% 59% 52% 66% 54% 55% 60% 57% 37% 54% 62% 67% 53% 60% 56% 57% 60% 54% 54% 56% 42% 65% 58% 59%
564 265 299 164 187 212 63 101 103 85 108 104 55 147 202 160 58 162 145 199 42 59 64 99 15 103 80 100
Up to 26 weeks (6 months) 56% 54% 58% 58% 54% 57% 50% 64% 54% 54% 58% 55% 37% 53% 60% 65% 52% 59% 56% 55% 60% 52% 53% 53% 38% 65% 58% 58%
471 222 249 144 163 164 60 84 92 71 90 74 47 123 172 130 55 138 127 152 40 48 58 77 15 90 69 76
Up to 13 weeks (3 months) 47% 45% 48% 51% 47% 44% 48% 53% 48% 45% 48% 39% 32% 44% 51% 53% 49% 50% 49% 42% 57% 42% 48% 41% 36% 56% 49% 44%
* K * L L * * %k * * * %k a
275 134 141 92 111 72 38 54 68 44 48 23 25 76 110 64 36 89 86 64 25 28 47 34 11 60 39 30
Up to 4 weeks 27% 27% 27% 32% 32% 19% 30% 34% 36% 28% 26% 12% 17% 27% 33% 26% 32% 32% 33% 18% 35% 25% 39% 18% 26% 38% 28% 17%
E E K* K K K K * L S* S S *x * WH* *x a
123 53 70 44 58 22 11 33 36 21 17 5 8 43 45 26 10 54 44 15 6 18 21 8 4 36 23 7
Up to 2 weeks 12% 11% 14% 15% 17% 6% 9% 21% 19% 13% 9% 3% 6% 16% 13% 11% 9% 20% 17% 1% 8% 16% 18% 1% 11% 23% 16% 4%
E E * JK JK K K * * S S *x W* WH* *x a a
309 154 155 108 133 68 59 49 70 64 52 15 79 104 90 37 52 95 96 67 28 43 46 37 24 51 51 29
No savings 31% 31% 30% 38% 38% 18% 47% 31% 37% 40% 28% 8% 54% 37% 27% 15% 47% 35% 37% 18% 40% 38% 38% 20% 58% 32% 36% 17%
E E JK* K K K K NO* NO (0] S* S S *x W* WH* *x a a
M (Incl. 0) 10.8 11.4 10.2 5.1 7.5 18.1 3.4 6.4 8.1 6.8 11.4 24.6 7.8 8.5 10.8 15.1 3.1 6.9 7.3 18.6 3.1 8.8 7.5 18.5 3.3 5.5 7.1 18.7
ean (Incl.
CD * F F FGI FGHIJ * LMN * P P PQR ** * * uv ** YZ
std. D 16.22 17.01 15.43 8.74 13.85 19.58 6.03 10.21 15.1 12.18 16.06 20.54 15.16 14.37 16.06 18.11 5.27 11.95 13.36 19.77 3.85 14.65 14.58 20.04 7.14 9.37 12.25 19.53
. Dev
std 0.51 0.77 0.68 0.52 0.74 1.01 0.54 0.81 1.09 0.97 1.18 1.49 1.25 0.86 0.87 1.16 0.5 0.72 0.83 1.04 0.46 1.37 1.33 1.47 1.11 0.74 1.04 1.48
. Err
4 4 4 2 2 10 1 2 2 2 4 16 - 2 4 6 1.9 2 2 10 3 2 2 10 - 2 2 12
Median
15.6 16.5 14.6 8.2 12.1 22.1 6.4 9.3 12.8 11.4 15.9 26.8 16.8 13.5 14.7 17.8 5.9 10.5 11.6 22.8 5.1 14.2 12.1 23.1 7.8 8.1 11.2 22.4
std. D 17.49 18.33 16.62 9.89 15.96 19.48 7.04 11.16 17.33 14.05 16.96 20.02 18.58 16.17 17.15 18.39 6 13.43 15.28 19.59 3.76 16.43 16.94 19.88 9.39 10.42 13.8 19.34
. Dev.
std E 0.66 1 0.88 0.75 1.09 1.11 0.87 1.07 1.58 1.45 1.47 1.52 2.25 1.23 1.09 1.28 0.78 1 1.19 1.14 0.58 1.95 1.95 1.63 2.26 1 1.46 1.61
. Err.
. 8 8 8 4 4 12 4 5 4 6 8 20 10 8 6 9.7 4 5 4 12 4 6 4 12 3.4 4 6 12
Median
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used
- Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/J/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/N/W X/Y/Z/a

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/J/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/N/W X/Y/Z/a

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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3. Do any of the following apply to you?

Gender EDUCATION AGE GROUP Male - AGE GROUP Female - AGE GROUP

A B C D E F G H | J K L M N (0] P Q R S T U Vv W X Y z a

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1006 408 598 251 343 412 78 173 192 151 200 212 39 155 392 420 68 290 254 394 31 88 102 187 37 202 152 207
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 a1 159 139 174
176 97 80 72 59 45 25 47 33 26 33 12 27 63 51 36 18 71 47 40 6 31 30 30 12 41 17 11
| have been laid off 18% 20% 16% 25% 17% 12% 20% 30% 17% 17% 18% 7% 18% 23% 15% 15% 16% 26% 18% 11% 9% 27% 25% 16% 29% 25% 12% 6%
DE K* HIJK K K K * 0 * S s *x * * ok Za
36 19 17 19 11 6 6 13 6 4 5 2 - 12 9 14 6 17 7 6 4 8 3 4 2 9 4 2
I am working my normal hours, but on reduced pay 4% 4% 3% 7% 3% 2% 5% 8% 3% 3% 3% 1% - 4% 3% 6% 5% 6% 3% 2% 5% 7% 2% 2% 6% 6% 3% 1%
88 47 41 33 29 26 15 18 18 11 23 3 3 30 35 20 13 34 15 25 8 19 4 17 5 16 11 8
| am working reduced hours and reduced pay 9% 10% 8% 12% 8% 7% 12% 11% 9% 7% 12% 1% 2% 11% 10% 8% 12% 13% 6% 7% 11% 16% 3% 9% 13% 10% 8% 5%
46 23 23 13 21 12 1 13 9 12 8 4 3 15 14 14 1 18 17 10 - 8 7 9 1 10 10 2
| am a small business owner and have had to close my
business 5% 5% 4% 5% 6% 3% * 8% 5% 7% 4% 2% 2% 5% 4% 6% * 7% 7% 3% - 7% 6% 5% 1% 6% 7% 1%
660 306 354 145 229 286 79 67 124 104 117 169 113 158 227 161 74 132 174 280 53 48 77 127 21 84 96 152
None of the above 66% 62% 69% 51% 66% 76% 63% 42% 65% 66% 63% 89% 77% 57% 67% 66% 66% 48% 67% 77% 75% 42% 64% 68% 51% 53% 69% 87%
C D G* G G G FGHIJ M* M Q* Q Qr *k * u* U *k Y Yz
1006 492 514 283 348 375 125 158 191 158 186 189 147 278 337 244 112 273 260 361 71 114 121 187 41 159 139 174
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/J/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/V/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1/)/K,L/M/N/O,P/Q/R/S,T/U/V/W,X/Y/Z/a
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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